
Umeå BTC Masters 2019Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

Magnusson Johan, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Jonsson Fredrik, Umeå BTK

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Johansson Ove, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Magnusson Johan - Jonsson Fredrik

Magnusson Johan - Johansson Örjan

Jonsson Fredrik - Johansson Ove

6, 9, 9

4, 4, 9

-11, -11, 6, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar dubbel
1

2

3

3

Johansson Ove/Magnusson Johan, Skellefteå AIK 

BTF

Jonsson Fredrik/Norgren Magnus, Umeå 

BTK/Docksta BTK

Sandström Anders/Wiberg William, Söderhamns UIF

Bölenius Pontus/SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Boo 

KFUM IA/Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Johansson O/Magnusson J - Jonsson F/Norgren M

Johansson O/Magnusson J - Sandström A/Wiberg W

Jonsson F/Norgren M - Bölenius P/SANDQVIST E B

5, -10, 7, 7

-8, 10, 8, 3

5, 7, -8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit
1

2

3

3

5

5

Magnusson Johan, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Gustafsson Fredrik, Docksta BTK

Jonsson Fredrik, Umeå BTK

Persson Jonas, IK Juno

Johansson Ove, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Magnusson Johan - Gustafsson Fredrik

Magnusson Johan - Jonsson Fredrik

Gustafsson Fredrik - Persson Jonas

Magnusson Johan - Johansson Ove

Gustafsson Fredrik - Allström Henrik

-3, 9, -5, 11, 9

7, 6, -6, -8, 9

7, -2, -6, 10, 4

-4, 9, -6, 9, 5

4, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

Bendz Hugo, Ortvikens PK

Nyberg Robert, Umeå BTK

Sandström Anders, Söderhamns UIF

Holmgren Lars-Åke, Umeå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Broberg Isac, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Bendz Hugo - Nyberg Robert

Bendz Hugo - Sandström Anders

Nyberg Robert - Holmgren Lars-Åke

Sandström Anders - Allström Henrik

Holmgren Lars-Åke - Broberg Isac

10, 4, 8

-7, -7, 8, 6, 9

-10, 4, 9, -10, 10

9, 7, 9

8, 10, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 4
1

2

3

3

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Eriksson David, Ortvikens PK

Laitila Lars, Luleå PF

Norgren Magnus, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Fredholm Albin - Eriksson David

Fredholm Albin - Laitila Lars

Eriksson David - Norgren Magnus

6, -8, 9, 5

7, 5, 2

6, 4, -5, -7, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 5
1

2

3

3

Laitila Lars, Luleå PF

Lindevall Ulf, Sollefteå BTK

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Laitila Lars - Lindevall Ulf

Laitila Lars - Namin David

Lindevall Ulf - Johansson Örjan

9, 2, 7

-5, -10, 7, 10, 9

8, -5, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 6
1

2

3

3

5

5

SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Umeå BTK

Persson Niklas, Norra BTK

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Nyström Tim, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Wiik Valter, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Persson Niklas

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Namin David

Persson Niklas - Nyström Tim

Persson Niklas - Wiik Valter

Namin David - Sjöberg Olivia

7, 6, -8, 8

5, 8, -8, 9

5, 6, 7

5, 2, 5

-8, 7, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 7
1

2

3

3

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Lindkvist Axel, Umeå BTK

Hörnros Erik, Vindelns IF

Törmä Ann-Sofie, BTK Norrskenet

Final

Semi

Semi

Sjöberg Olivia - Lindkvist Axel

Sjöberg Olivia - Hörnros Erik

Lindkvist Axel - Törmä Ann-Sofie

7, -9, -9, 5, 3

6, 5, 9

-9, 8, 4, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar / Flickor 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Morssy Alfred, Umeå BTK

Namin Daniel, Umeå BTK

Edman Teddy, Umeå BTK

Lovén Leo, Hammarby IF BTF

Nilsson Alfred, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Olsson William - Morssy Alfred

Olsson William - Namin Daniel

Morssy Alfred - Edman Teddy

Namin Daniel - Lovén Leo

Edman Teddy - Nilsson Alfred

-11, 8, 8, -10, 8

-9, 9, 6, -9, 6

7, 7, -7, 5

-5, 9, 9, -3, 7

-14, 9, 11, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar / Flickor 11 B
1

2

3

3

Lindkvist Edvin, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Löfgren Sam, Umeå BTK

Selqvist Erik, Umeå BTK

Lindkvist Hugo, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Lindkvist Edvin - Löfgren Sam

Lindkvist Edvin - Selqvist Erik

Löfgren Sam - Lindkvist Hugo

9, 5, 8

12, 4, 3

-7, 9, 11, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Larsson Viktor, Norra BTK

Hövenmark Meldrik, Öråns SK

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Lindkvist Axel, Umeå BTK

Morssy Alfred, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

Larsson Viktor - Hövenmark Meldrik

Larsson Viktor - Hedman Oscar
Hövenmark Meldrik - Olsson William

Hövenmark Meldrik - Lindkvist Axel

Hedman Oscar - Morssy Alfred

5, 7, 4

-6, 1, -8, 5, 1
-5, 7, 7, 8

10, 6, 2

-9, 8, -8, 8, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Umeå BTK

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Namin David

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Sjöberg Olivia

Namin David - Hedman Oscar

-14, 7, 10, 6

5, 1, 7

8, -10, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Umeå BTK

Wiik Valter, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Björnham Love, Umeå BTK

Nyström Tim, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Törmä Ina, BTK Norrskenet

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Wiik Valter

SANDQVIST ELIAS B - Björnham Love

Wiik Valter - Nyström Tim

Björnham Love - Olsson William
Nyström Tim - Törmä Ina

-5, 5, -9, 3, 6

5, 6, -4, 10

-8, 9, 9, 5

-3, 11, 7, 9
-4, 9, -8, 8, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjuniorer 17
1

2

3

4

5

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Wiberg William, Söderhamns UIF

Bendz Hugo, Ortvikens PK

Eriksson David, Ortvikens PK

Broberg Isac, Ortvikens PK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 2
1

2

3

4

5

Peterson Johan, Umeå BTK

Holmgren Lars-Åke, Umeå BTK

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Norgren Magnus, Docksta BTK

Sjödin Mikael, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar / Flickor 10
1

2

3

Sundström Robin, Norra BTK

Selqvist Erik, Umeå BTK

Scott Simon, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar / Flickor 9
1

2

3

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Lindkvist Hugo, Skellefteå AIK BTF

Norgren Felicia, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen klass 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sandström Anders, Söderhamns UIF

Gustafsson Fredrik, Docksta BTK

Ryås Christofer, Umeå BTK

Wiberg William, Söderhamns UIF

Norgren Magnus, Docksta BTK

Laitila Lars, Luleå PF

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen klass 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sundström Ulf, Norra BTK

SANDQVIST ELIAS B, Umeå BTK

Usov Mark, Haparanda SKT

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Sjödin Mikael, Docksta BTK

Lantto Mats, Umeå BTK

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen klass 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Bölenius Pontus, Boo KFUM IA

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Johansson Arvid, Umeå BTK

Namin Darush, Umeå BTK

Törmä Ina, BTK Norrskenet

Namin Daniel, Umeå BTK

Edman Teddy, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen klass 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ruusila Alfred, Umeå BTK

Morssy Alfred, Umeå BTK

Törmä Ann-Sofie, BTK Norrskenet

Lindkvist Axel, Umeå BTK

Adolfsson Liam, Umeå BTK

Sundström Robin, Norra BTK

Brandberg Jacob, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


